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Cary Adams Adams Associates
Phone: 979-297-5198 Ext.: ,10A Bayou Road

Alternate: Ext.: Lake Jackson , TX
77566

cadams@adamssixsigma.com www.adamssixsigma.com

Bob  & Misako Ajouz Mitalena Coffee
Phone: 713-827-7799 Ext.: ,1139 Brittmoore Road

Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX
77043

info@mitalenacoffee.com www.mitalenacoffee.com

Alan Hoss Equipment
Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

alan@hossequipment.com

Lisa Amosu

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

onebeautifulperson@hotmail.com

Wesley Arnold

Phone: 832-788-8660 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

wesley@thekatogroup.com
www.thekatogroup.com

Jama Astorga

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

jastorga@sbcglobal.net

Jeannine Athens-Virtue

Phone: (219) 929-1762 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

jeannine.athens@verizon.net

Lupe Avolevan

Phone: 713-281-3392 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

Merilou Barnekow

Phone: 888.274.1710 Ext.: , Ste. #E741300 Marina Bay Drive
Alternate: Ext.: Clear Lake Shores , TX 77565

mabarnekow@hotmail.com
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Jeff Barnes

Phone: 713- Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

badaddress

Alternate: Ext.:

ebeauford@sditx.com
www.sditx.com

Christopher Behan Vaxa
Phone: 800-248-8292 Ext.: ,4010 state Street

Alternate: Ext.: Tampa , FL
33609

chris@vaxa.com www.vaxa.com

Mary Sue Bellert

Phone: Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

mbellert@aol.com
www.WeBeChristmas.com

Dee Bentz

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

larryanddee@highstream.net

Norm Berning Smart Art, Inc.
Phone: 800-256-5261 Ext.: ,P.O.Box 5968

Alternate: Ext.: Katy , TX
77491

nberning@houston.rr.com

Steven Bigalow

Phone: 713-789-5207 Ext.: , #1431819 Augusta Drive
Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX 77057

sbigalow@msn.com www.candlestickforum.com

Phil Birner Amazing Siding Corp.
Phone: 281-583-7000 Ext.: , Suite 30413940 Bammel - N. Houston

Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX 77066

Phil@AmazingSiding.cc www.amazingsiding.com

Dale J. Brant Dale J. Brant, DDS
Phone: 713-795-5905 Ext.: , Suite 14246560 Fannin

Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX 77030

DBrant@tmh.tmc.edu

Larry A. Brouwer Tempora Resources, Ltd.
Phone: 713-978-6555 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

larry.brouwer@tempora.com

Virtus Brown

Phone: 713-785-0723 Ext.: ,P.O.Box 630985
Alternate: 713-785-3757 Ext.: Houston , TX

77263-0985

virtus@gmail.com
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Lester Buck

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

buck@compact.com

Lloyd Button Lloyd Button
Phone: 713-952-3733 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

lbutton@wt.net www.houstonhomeloan.com

Alex Camacho

Phone: 713-409-4233 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

alexcam@gmail.com

Chuck Campbell Chuck Campbell, D.D.S.
Phone: 713-795-5905 Ext.: , Suite 14246560 Fannin

Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX 77030

CCampbell@tmh.tmc.edu

Raymond Campbell

Phone: 713- Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

pinkmango@gmail.com
www.1234yourhealth.com

Phil Cardwell Covenant Marketing Services
Phone: 727-789-1146 Ext.: ,2764 Tasha Drive

Alternate: Ext.: Clearwater , FL
33761

covenantmarketing@cfaith.com www.ph-balance.biz

Warren Chancy

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

xanaduwhc@aol.com

David Coop

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

Gayle Coulam

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

outdoorshow@ev1.net http://www.houstonsportsmansshow.com

Allan Cox

Phone: 713-680-1199 Ext.: ,7617 Wedgewood
Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX

77055

allan_cox@yahoo.com

Austin Davis

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

austindavis@ev1.net
www.davisseminars.com
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Carlos deSantos

Phone: 281-948-8386 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

loscarlos2000@yahoo.com http://www.studentkiss.com

www.studentmarketingconcepts.com   http://www.vengeance9.com/studentkiss/student_kiss_pages.html

Brent Doucette Advanced Building
Phone: 832-741-7266 Ext.: ,P.O.Box 130252

Alternate: Ext.: The Woodlands , TX
77393-0252

tacada@msn.com

Annie Dubois texmextogo.com
Phone: 713-995-5502 Ext.: ,1560 A Industrial Drive

Alternate: Ext.: Missouri City , TX
77489-1007

chef@texmextogo.com www.texmextogo.com

Gourmet food gift boxes   P.O.Box 571976  77257

Julian Ecclestone

Phone: 713-545-1439 Ext.: , #1056363 San Felipe
Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX

Ken Ecclestone

Phone: 713-545-1439 Ext.: , #1056363 San Felipe
Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX

Hanym El Omary

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

ht5050@aol.com

Peter Evans

Phone: 713-782-4129 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

peterevans@sbcglobal.net

Jeff Ezell

Phone: 281-498-4840 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

JEzell@earthlink.net

Debby Felix

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: 281-580-1300 Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

dsfelix@yahoo.com
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Joseph Felix

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

felix_ja@yahoo.com

Alternate: Ext.: TX

PaulaFieser@yahoo.com

Sheila Flores

Phone: 713- Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

sheila.flores@ergopro.com
www.ergopro.com

Bill Foutch Therapy Supply House, Inc.
Phone: 281-808-7679 Ext.: ,P.O.Box 272664

Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX
77277-2664

wfoutch@houston.rr.com wgfmarketing.bus

Danny Garza D & J Etc.
Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

felix_ja@yahoo.com

Texas Fine Gifts

Phone: Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

KSearle1@pdq.net

Terry Goodson Pine Forest Jewelry
Phone: 713-451-1321 Ext.: ,1141 Uvalde Road

Alternate: Ext.: Houston , TX
77015

tgoodson@pineforestjewelry.com www.pineforestjewelry.com

Paige Goth Apple of Eden
Phone: 713- Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

info@appleofeden.com
www.appleofeden.com

Ed Group

Phone: 713-927-7244 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

diseasecures@yahoo.com

Joe Guthry

Phone: 713 Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

Josephmg@houston.rr.com

Nathan Hallmark

Phone: 713- Ext.: ,

Alternate: Ext.:
Houston ,

TX

nhallmark@hallmark-tech.com www.hallmark-tech.com


